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Level 7 - 9-11 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/8/2012Indianapolis Convention Center
Linda Barclay
100 S. Capitol Avenue
Indianapolis, IN 46225

1/6/2012 - 1/8/2012

Session 7A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Grace Shanahan7729
Indiana Gym Nest-IN

9.000 9.100 9.1259.425 36.650
3 2 1 5 1

1

Cassandra Merena7720
Midwest Elite - IL

9.275 9.450 9.2758.625 36.625
1 1 6 4 2

2

Landry Bowen7705
Kentucky Gym Academy

9.150 9.075 9.4008.950 36.575
2 3 4 2 3

3

Jordan Bush7731
Platinum - IN

8.950 8.775 9.3758.650 35.750
5T 4 5 3 4

4

Chapin Grumhaus7714
Ultimate - IL

8.975 7.950 9.4509.100 35.475
4 6 3 1 5

5

Nicole Sapper7723
Midwest Training-IN

8.950 8.675 9.0508.500 35.175
5T 5 7 6T 6

6

Kristen Smith7730
Indiana Gym Nest-IN

8.800 7.000 9.0509.300 34.150
7 9 2 6T 7

7

Allie Palmer7734
Platinum - IN

8.750 7.600 8.8008.100 33.250
8T 7 10 9 8

8

Avery Evans7728
Tri-State - IN

8.750 7.350 8.9507.800 32.850
8T 8 12 8 9

9

Karsen Pych7732
Platinum - IN

8.125 6.400 7.9008.400 30.825
11 11 8 10 10

10

Mackenzie Davenport7737
River City Turners

8.400 6.650 7.8007.850 30.700
10 10 11 11 11

11

Maci Wetter7740
Indiana Gym Nest-IN

7.850 5.800 7.4008.350 29.400
12 12 9 12 12

12



Meet Results Page: 12012 National Judges Cup

Level 7 - 12-13 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/8/2012Indianapolis Convention Center
Linda Barclay
100 S. Capitol Avenue
Indianapolis, IN 46225

1/6/2012 - 1/8/2012

Session 7A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Heather Klusman7706
Kentucky Gym Academy

9.250 9.300 9.1758.750 36.475
1 1 5 4T 1

1

Kristin Gessling7741
The Gym Company-IN

9.050 8.725 9.1759.100 36.050
3T 6T 3 4T 2

2

Kirsten Norman7702
Cathleen's - IN

8.600 8.925 9.3509.125 36.000
13T 3T 2 1 3

3

Samantha Sansweet7719
Ultimate - IL

9.050 8.750 8.8509.200 35.850
3T 5 1 12T 4

4

Lindsey Morgan7707
Kentucky Gym Academy

8.950 9.150 9.1508.550 35.800
7T 2 6 6T 5

5

Kayla Soren7715
Kentucky Gym Academy

9.150 8.925 8.8508.200 35.125
2 3T 13T 12T 6T

6T

Arabella Werner7717
Kentucky Gym Academy

8.875 8.725 9.1008.425 35.125
9T 6T 7 8 6T

6T

Katelyn Seals7727
Tri-State - IN

9.000 8.475 8.8008.850 35.125
5 9 4 14 6T

6T

Lauren Muia7703
Flip N Twist - OH

8.975 8.600 9.0508.400 35.025
6 8 8T 9T 9

9

Brooke Caron7745
Indiana Gym Nest-IN

8.600 8.200 9.2008.250 34.250
13T 12T 12 2T 10

10

Tori Wright7738
River City Turners

8.875 7.900 9.2008.200 34.175
9T 14 13T 2T 11

11

Shyann Morley7701
Cathleen's - IN

8.450 8.250 9.1508.200 34.050
15 10T 13T 6T 12

12

Elizabeth Ashley7718
Kentucky Gym Academy

8.875 8.250 8.3008.350 33.775
9T 10T 10 15 13

13

Lauren Feder7722
Midwest Training-IN

8.225 8.200 8.9508.000 33.375
17 12T 16 11 14

14

Kristin Hammond7742
The Gym Company-IN

8.950 7.700 8.2008.300 33.150
7T 15 11 16 15

15

Hannah Zaremba7725
Midwest Training-IN

8.250 7.050 9.0507.750 32.100
16 16 17 9T 16

16

Carolina Cepeda7712
GymQuest - OH

8.800 0.000 0.0008.400 17.200
12 17 8T 17 17

17
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Level 7 - 14+ yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/8/2012Indianapolis Convention Center
Linda Barclay
100 S. Capitol Avenue
Indianapolis, IN 46225

1/6/2012 - 1/8/2012

Session 7A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Anna Marie Lawrie7743
The Gym Company-IN

9.175 7.250 9.0009.175 34.600
1 6 1 3T 1

1

Maria Salameh7708
Kentucky Gym Academy

8.750 8.050 8.6508.850 34.300
5 4 3 7 2

2

Emma Wrege7744
The Gym Company-IN

8.950 7.050 9.0009.000 34.000
4 7 2 3T 3

3

Katherine Ribarchik7721
Midwest Elite - IL

9.100 7.950 8.1508.750 33.950
3 5 4 9T 4

4

Katelynn Soard7709
Kentucky Gym Academy

8.525 8.200 8.9508.150 33.825
7T 1T 8 5T 5

5

Nicole Assef7790
Kentucky Gym Academy

8.700 8.200 8.9507.950 33.800
6 1T 10 5T 6

6

Kathryn Stuckey7716
Kentucky Gym Academy

9.150 8.125 8.1508.250 33.675
2 3 6 9T 7

7

Jessica Wayman7724
Midwest Training-IN

8.525 6.400 9.1508.200 32.275
7T 10 7 1 8

8

Graceson Arthur7700
Cathleen's - IN

8.350 6.950 9.0757.650 32.025
9 8 11 2 9

9

Kristen Gushrowski7735
Platinum - IN

8.325 6.650 8.5008.000 31.475
10 9 9 8 10

10

Nora Fuson7739
The Gym Company-IN

8.150 5.950 7.2508.450 29.800
11 11 5 11 11

11



Team Results
2012 National Judges Cup Page: 1

Level 7 - All Age Divisions

Printed on: 1/8/2012Indianapolis Convention Center
100 S. Capitol Avenue
Indianapolis, IN 46225

1/6/2012 - 1/8/2012

at: 10:56 AM

Session 7A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

X 109.350 27.550 27.525 26.550 27.7251 Kentucky Gym Academy
11 1 3

7705 Landry Bowen 9.150 9.075 8.950 9.400
7706 Heather Klusman 9.250 9.300 8.750 9.175
7707 Lindsey Morgan 9.150 9.150
7708 Maria Salameh 8.850
7715 Kayla Soren 9.150

X 105.300 27.175 23.675 27.275 27.1752 The Gym Company-IN
32 3 1

7741 Kristin Gessling 9.050 8.725 9.100 9.175
7742 Kristin Hammond 7.700
7743 Anna Marie Lawrie 9.175 7.250 9.175 9.000
7744 Emma Wrege 8.950 9.000 9.000

X 105.150 26.400 24.300 27.075 27.3753 Indiana Gym Nest-IN
23 2 2

7729 Grace Shanahan 9.000 9.100 9.425 9.125
7730 Kristen Smith 8.800 7.000 9.300 9.050
7740 Maci Wetter 8.350
7745 Brooke Caron 8.600 8.200 9.200

X 100.875 26.025 23.025 25.150 26.6754 Platinum - IN
44 4 4

7731 Jordan Bush 8.950 8.775 8.650 9.375
7732 Karsen Pych 8.400
7734 Allie Palmer 8.750 7.600 8.100 8.800
7735 Kristen Gushrowski 8.325 6.650 8.500


